
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Outside Plant Fiber From Existing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01 

Jail to New Jail Facility DATE: January 9.2001 

CONTRACT NUMBER: N/A 

TO CONTRACTOR: The OuestCom Group, Inc. 

. . 
Onginal Contract Sum.. ................................................. $ 40,150.00 
Net Change by Previous Change Order.. .............................. $ 0.00 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.. ........................... $ 40,150.00 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct). ......................... $ 6.655.00 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order.. .................... $ 46,805.00 

APPROVED 

APPROVED 

APPROVED 

APPROVED BY: 

DATE: \ .%*Qz 

DATE: / - / O - s Z  

DATE: /- 7-02 

DATE: / 3- 



County 
Contractor 0 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 
Field 
Other 

PROJECT: Outside Plant Fiber From Existing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01 

Jail to New Jail Facility DATE: January 9,2002 

CONTRACT NUMBER: N/A 
I 

TO CONTRACTOR: The QuestCom Group, Inc. 

The contract is changed as follows: 

Revise depth of hand trench along William Burgess Road from 24 inches to 36 inches in order to comply with 
Nassau County Roadway and Drainage Standards. 

Original Contract Sum.. ................................................. $ 40,150.00 
Net Change by Previous Change Order.. .............................. $ 0.00 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.. ........................... $ 40,150.00 

Amount of This Change Order (AddIDeduct). ......................... $ 6,655.00 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order.. .................... $ 46,805.00 

The Contract Time for substantial completion will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 0 days. 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to the Contract and all provisions of the 
Contract shall apply hereto. 

ACCEPTED BY: DATE: at 108 O Z  

APPROVED BY: DATE: \ .u~-- 4 
r 


